Damer div 2
Ulrika Hendel ulrika.hendel@boden.se 070-6365553
Ronnie Arespång ronnie.arespang@gmail.com 070-326 47 00
Damer div3
Ruben Carolin, ruben.carolin@hotmail.com  076-1404858 
Josefin Hansson, jjosefin.hansson@gmail.com  070-6082179
Herrar div 3 
Peter Kairento, 070-3213787, p_kairento@hotmail.com
Ioannis Sypsas, 0730818248, giannissyp@gmail.com 
P10/11 
Lina Mbairi, 070-2943532, lina.mbairi@gmail.com
Lukas Kairento 070-3213792 lukaskairento@gmail.com
F10/11
Thilda Erixon thildae@gmail.com 0706654474
Anton Lindholm antonlindholm04@hotmail.se 0737235092
P12
Jan-Åge Mikaelsen janagemikalsen@gmail.com 0702060335
Ninva Gawrieh ninva.gawrieh@gmail.com 0739751719
P13-14
Rasmus Persson, 070-5907619, rasmus_persson_@hotmail.com 
Frida Juto, 070-5103344, fridajuto@hotmail.com 
F12-14 
Lena Lindfors, lena_niska@hotmail.com  0730-225308
Katerina Giannakopoulou aikaterinigiann@gmail.com 073-0818314
Pojkar 15-16
Olof Pettersson, 0703653083, olofpettersson@hotmail.com 
Adrian Ågren, 070-780 11 24 adrian.agren@icloud.com
F15-16
Frida Colliander, 070 5341177, fridacolliander@hotmail.com
Anders Landström, 073 0432763, anders.p.landstrom@gmail.com
F/P 17-18
Lisa Löpare, 070-2896616, lisa.lopare@gmail.com 
Erik Meurling, 070-2482151, lundmark83@hotmail.com 
F/P 19-20 
Melisseus Poseidon Ioannis a_ioannis@yahoo.se 0722941706
Lea Rautila Rautila.lea@gmail.com 0703854653 


